2024 Toll Rates

US 183 Ramps
(Direct Connectors)

Springdale
Road Ramps

Giles Lane
Ramps

Giles Lane
Mainline Plaza

Harris Branch
Parkway Ramps

Parmer Lane
Mainline Plaza

2907130

(Direct Connector)

2-Axle

Vehicles

Electronic
Tag

$0.71

$0.71

$0.71

$1.45

$0.71

$0.71

$0.73

Pay By
Mail

$1.07

$1.07

$1.07

$2.18

$1.07

$1.07

$1.10

3-Axle
Vehicles

Electronic
Tag

$1.42

$1.42

$1.42

$2.90

$1.42

$1.42

$1.46

Pay By
Mail

$2.14

$2.14

$2.14

$4.36

$2.14

$2.14

$2.20

4-Axle
Vehicles

Electronic
Tag

$2.13

$2.13

$2.13

$4.35

$2.13

$2.13

$2.19

Pay By
Mail

$3.21

$3.21

$3.21

$6.54

$3.21

$3.21

$3.30

5-Axle
Vehicles

Electronic
Tag

$2.84

$2.84

$2.84

$5.80

$2.84

$2.84

$2.92

Pay By
Mail

$4.28

$4.28

$4.28

$8.72

$4.28

$4.28

$4.40

6-Axle
Vehicles

Electronic
Tag

$3.55

$3.55

$3.55

$7.25

$3.55

$3.55

$3.65

Pay By
Mail

$5.35

$5.35

$5.35

$10.90

$5.35

$5.35

$5.50




