2024 Toll Rates

290 TOLL CENERATIVE AUTORNITY	2-Axle Vehicles		3-Axle Vehicles		4-Axle Vehicles		5-Axle Vehicles		6-Axle Vehicles	
	Electronic Tag	Pay By Mail								
US 183 Ramps (Direct Connectors)	\$0.71	\$1.07	\$1.42	\$2.14	\$2.13	\$3.21	\$2.84	\$4.28	\$3.55	\$5.35
Springdale Road Ramps	\$0.71	\$1.07	\$1.42	\$2.14	\$2.13	\$3.21	\$2.84	\$4.28	\$3.55	\$5.35
Giles Lane Ramps	\$0.71	\$1.07	\$1.42	\$2.14	\$2.13	\$3.21	\$2.84	\$4.28	\$3.55	\$5.35
Giles Lane Mainline Plaza	\$1.45	\$2.18	\$2.90	\$4.36	\$4.35	\$6.54	\$5.80	\$8.72	\$7.25	\$10.90
Harris Branch Parkway Ramps	\$0.71	\$1.07	\$1.42	\$2.14	\$2.13	\$3.21	\$2.84	\$4.28	\$3.55	\$5.35
Parmer Lane Mainline Plaza	\$0.71	\$1.07	\$1.42	\$2.14	\$2.13	\$3.21	\$2.84	\$4.28	\$3.55	\$5.35
290 / 130 (Direct Connector)	\$0.73	\$1.10	\$1.46	\$2.20	\$2.19	\$3.30	\$2.92	\$4.40	\$3.65	\$5.50